Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Smart Radi compr. connection set Oventrop 16-G1/2"MT
1014016

- Made of coated brass
- pressure screw with male thread, with inner sleeve and clamp ring, fit to Oventrop radiator valves with female thread
- O-Ring, black, made of EPDM.

About Uponor Smart Radi compr. connection set Oventrop
Specification

- Fittings and accessories for radiator connection
- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application

- Heating with high and with low tempertaure radiators
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Measurements
Cylindric_thread_G
LENGTH_L

Length (I1)

z1

Product code

Iltem no EAN

Iltem no GF

Item no GTIN
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4
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1/2
35,9
29,2

6,7

4021598004313
35001014016
04021598004313

23
37
0,039
23

pce

06414905258642
06414905258659
06414905258666
23

89

570

37

176

1120

20
3840
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Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL3
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL3
Packaging Width PL4

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|
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Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,000019573
0,001049488
0,4775232
0,049

0,817
167,578

23

67

748

Uponor UK
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1014016

